INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR FEES BREAKUP FOR OLD POST GRADUATE STUDENTS 2024-25 IInd SEMESTER

lo.	FEE HEAD(S)	Hosteler	Day Scholar	SBRA/ACES/CF D/PT/RA/ Type
	*SEMESTER FEE	2,685	2,685	1,4
	HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC)	14,810	0	
	Total (A+B)	17,495	2,685	1,4
*	TUITION FEES	Regular	Sponsored/PT	8
	Ph.D.	2,500	25,000	
	M.Tech./M.DES/MS(R)/DIIT	5,000	25,000	
	MBA (2024)	105,000	105,000	
	MBA (2023 & Earlier)	70,000	70,000	
	M.Sc. (2-years) Programme/M.ScPh.D. (Dual)	3,000	NA	
	Students who have already migrated to the PG Part (MT/MS/MBA/MDES) OF ALL BT-MT, BT-MS, BT-MBA,BT-MDES, BS-MT, BS-MS, BS-MDES AND BS-MBA (Dual Degree) Programme	5,000.00	NA	
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2014 TO 2	024 (July) Batch)		
	Gen + OBC	19,995	5,185	
	SC/ST/PH	17,495	2,685	
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	16,245	1,435	
	Sponsored/Part time	42,495	27,685	26,
	FEE PAYABLE FOR Ph. D. (2010 TO	D 2013 Batch)		*
	Gen + OBC	19,495	4,685	
	SC/ST/PH	16,995	2,185	
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	16,245 41,995	1,435 27,185	
	Sponsored/Part time			20,
	FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Tech./M.DES/MS(R) (202- Gen + OBC	4 (July) & Earlier Ba 22,495	7,685	6,
	SC/ST/PH	17,495	2,685	
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	16,245	1,435	
	Sponsored/Part time	42,495	27,685	26,
Ē	FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2024	July Batch)		
	Gen + OBC	122,495	107,685	106,
	SC/ST/PH	17,495	2,68	1,
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	17,445	2,635	
ľ	FEE PAYABLE FOR MBA (2023 & E	la income		
	Gen + OBC	87,495	72,68	71,
	SC/ST/PH	17,495	2,68	5 1,
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	16,245	1,43	5 1,
Ε	PAYABLE FOR Under Graduate Students Migrated to the PG Part (MT //M MDES, BS-MT, BS-MS, BS-M.DES AND BS-MBA (Dual Deg	ree) Programme (20	014 to 2020 Batch)	
	Gen + OBC	22,495	7,68	
	SC/ST/PH	17,495	2,68	
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	16,245	1,43	5 1
17	FEE PAYABLE FOR M.Sc. (2-years) Prograr	nme/M.ScPh.D. (D	ual)	
	Gen + OBC	20,495	5,68	5 4.
	SC/ST/PH	17,495	2,68	5 1
		16,245	1,43	5 1

Students belong to the SC/ST/PwD categories (excluding sponsored/part time) are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their annual family income is less than ₹6 lakhs.

AR, Students' Affairs

Dean, Students' Affairs

^{*} Students Health Insurance Policy: As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance.pdf

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR FEES FOR OLD UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS 2024-25 IInd SEMESTER

S. No.	FEE HEAD(S)	Hosteler	Day Scholar	Type-1 resident			
A.	*SEMESTER FEE	2,685	2,685	1,435			
B.	HOSTEL CHARGES (MEC)	13,230	0	0			
	Total (A+B)	15,915	2,685	1,435			
	TUITION FEES FOR B.TECH./BS & BT-MT/BS-MS (Dual Degree, not migrated)						
C.	For SC/ST/PwD & MEB (Annual family income less than ₹1 Lakh)	Ó	0	0			
U.	For OEB (Annual family income in between ₹1,00,000/- to ₹5,00,000/-)	33,333	33,333	33,333			
	For GEN/OBC(Annual family income above ₹5,00,000/-)	100,000	100,000	100,000			
	FEE PAYABLE FOR BATCH 2016 TO 2023 B.TECH./BS & BT-F						
	FOR SC/ST/PWD/MEB	15,915	2,685	1,435			
	FOR OEB	49,248	36,018	34,768			
	FOR GENERAL/OBC	115,915	102,685	101,435			
	SC/ST (Annual family income below ₹6 Lakh)	14,665	1,435	1,435			

Students belong to SC/ST/PwD category are given 100% tuition fee waiver. SC/ST Students are not charged seat rent, if their annual family income is less than ₹6 lakhs.

MEB - Students belong to the Most Economically Backward (MEB) category with annual family income less than ₹1 lakh per annum) are given 100% tuition fee waiver.

OEB - Other Economically Backward with annual family income in between ₹1 lakh - ₹5 lakhs per annum will charge 2/3rd of the tuition fee.

* Students Health Insurance Policy: As per link follows: https://www.iitk.ac.in/dosa/data/OO_Implimentation_of_Insurance.pdf

AR, Students' Affairs

Dean, Students' Affairs